Submission and Decision Stats for the period January 1, 2022 to August 31, 2022
	Manuscript Type
	New Manuscripts Received
	Average Time of Submission to First Decision (days)
	Average Time to Decision for all submissions, including revisions (days)
	Percentage Accepted

	Regular
	35
	26.1
	26.4
	38.7%

	Short
	0
	NA
	NA
	NA

	Survey/Review
	4
	28.7
	28.7
	50%

	Special Section
	41
	34.7
	34.7
	47.5%


e-Publication Stats
	Year
	Average Submission to E-Publication (weeks) All Papers

	
	

	2022
	8


